
 

CLC Academy 2020-2021 Calendar 

 

August 

Monday, Aug 24     First Day of School 

September 

Monday, Sept 7     Labor Day – No School 

October 

Monday, Oct 26      Teacher Work Day – No School 

November 

Monday, Nov 23 to Friday, Nov 27  Thanksgiving Break – No School 

December 

Monday, Dec 21 to Friday, Jan 1  Winter Break – No School 

 

January 

Monday, Jan 4     School Starts 

Monday, Jan 18     Martin Luther King, Jr. Day –  

       No School 

Tuesday, Jan 19     Teacher Work Day – No School 

 

February 

Monday, Feb 15     Teacher Work Day – No School 



 

March  

Monday, March 15 to Friday, March 19  Spring Break 

 

April 

Thursday, April 1      Teacher Work Day –   

        No School 

Friday, April 2      Teacher Work Day –   

        No School 

May 

Monday, May 31      Memorial Day – No School 

 

June 

Wednesday, June 9     Last Day of School  

   


